15 35 50 30 70 100 15 35 50 15 35 50 15 35 50 35 15 50 35 15 50 35 15 50 35 15 50 245 105 350
6 14 20 12 28 40 6 14 20 6 14 20 6 14 20 14 6 20 14 6 20 14 6 20 14 6 20 98 42 140
Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade
1 22L5IDE03101 AMIT 10 15 C 22 28 C 11 22 B+ 11 14 C 10 17 C 23 11 B+ 20 DTN DTN 26 7 B+ 24 12 A 108 50 P DTN-EDPL-305P
2 22L5IDE03102 ANAND 8 2 F 16 DTN DTN 8 DTN DTN 9 DTN DTN 8 1 F 20 8 B 21 DTN DTN 22 8 B+ 21 7 B 102 55 P
RE-EDPI-301
DTN-EDQM-303
DTN-EDPL-305
DTN-EDDC-307
RE-EDES-309
DTN-EDPL-305P
3 22L5IDE03103 BADAL 9 2 F 21 16 F 11 0 F 11 2 F 10 6 F 22 9 B+ 19 DTN DTN 25 7 B+ 23 9 B+ 109 50 P
RE-EDPI-301
RE-EDQM-303
RE-EDPL-305
RE-EDDC-307

Theory
SGPA
Programmable
Logic
Controller
Electronic
Devices Circuits
Electrical
Machines
Subject Code EDPI-301 EDQM-303 EDPL-305 EDDC-307 EDES-309 EDPI-301P EDPL-305P
Credit 3 4 3 2
Practical
12
EOJT-IE-301EDES-309P
1 1 1
7 22L5IDE03116 PRAVESH 9 14 C 21 21 F 11 14 C 11 14 C 11 15 C 28 10 A 27 12 A 24 8 B+ 28 10 A 135 75 B+ RE-EDQM-303
8 22L5IDE03117 PRAYAG 8 DTN DTN 20 7 F 8 DTN DTN 9 DTN DTN 8 2 F 25 8 B+ 22 9 B+ 23 8 B+ 24 DTN DTN 122 60 C
DTN-EDPI-301
RE-EDQM-303
DTN-EDPL-305
DTN-EDDC-307
RE-EDES-309
DTN-EDES-309P
9 22L5IDE03122 SONU 10 11 F 23 22 F 11 8 F 11 5 F 11 2 F 21 8 B 22 10 B+ 25 8 B+ 20 8 B 122 60 C
RE-EDPI-301
RE-EDQM-303
RE-EDPL-305
RE-EDDC-307
RE-EDES-309
10 22L5IDE03126 YASH 10 24 B+ 24 51 A 11 25 A 12 19 B+ 11 22 B+ 27 9 A 19 DTN DTN 27 7 B+ 26 10 A 122 65 C DTN-EDPL-305P
Date : 03-04-2025 Examination Department
*The Results displayed here subject to updation/correction. The final result will on DMC.
Sr. No. Abbreviation
1 Note